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Officers for 2018-2019
Sheryl Tatum, President					shetatum@insightok.org 
Jack Reed, President-Elect					jlreed@okcps.org 
Linda Mace, Secretary-Treasurer				lindab@norman.k12.ok.us 

Committee Chairs for 2018-2019
Jimmy Acevedo, Membership Chair				jimmy.acevedo@guymontigers.com  
Justin Fite, Program Chair					jfite@choctawnation.com 
Garland Delk, Education/Public Relation Chair		gdelk@elrenops.org 
Travis Graham, Development/Fundraising/Grants Chair	tgraham@calvin.k12.ok.us

Regional Representatives:
#1 Jimmy Acevedo					jimmy.acevedo@guymontigers.com
#2 Trent Swanson					tswanson@stillwaterschools.com
#3 Angela Caler					acaler@cordell.k12.ok.us
#4 Kim Justus						kim.justus@duncanps.org
#4 Elizabeth Ressell					eressel@cpsok.org 
#5 Janette Maxwell					janettemaxwell@mooreschools.com
#6 Steve Henson					shenson@oktahaschool.com
#7 Jacki Woods					woodsja@tulsaschools.org
#8 Jessica Lightle					jlightle@mcalester.k12.ok.us
#9 Kim Vickrey						kvickrey@stroud.k12.ok.us
#10 Justin Fite						jfite@choctawnation.com
